A completed application must include the following:   

□ A completed petition form. The petition form is available in the Building, Planning and Development Office 
located on the 2nd floor of City Hall or at www.ci.auburn.in.us.  

□ A filing fee of three hundred and twenty-five dollars ($325.00) payable to the City of Auburn. 

□ Written statement describing the administrative decision, interpretation, order determination, or action; 
and the reason and facts supporting action by the Board of Zoning Appeals. 

Applicant may also submit the following: